
AIXPH1518H

25.08.2002             

  to  21.01.2014
Prof.

22.01.2014 to 

till today Prof/Principa

l

811366866303

AOSPH6294R

DEPARTMENT OF AYURVEDA SAMHITA SIDDHANTA  (BASIC PRINCIPLE)

Name Of the Teacher
Date wise Details of Experience in chronological Order 

(1st appoitement to till date)

DEPARTMENTOF SHARIRA RACHANA

Photo
Adhar and Pan 

Number

685668342591

DLOPB2223Q

356034014794

BJFPL7052N

813249406454

225760807080

AOLPG8276P

Mobile No. & 

Telephone

812306025

9538188674

9480181873

9632068371

9739162026

Name of State 

Board &  

Registration No.

The Karnataka 

Ayu, Unani 

Practitioners 

Board Bangalore   

31536

The Karnataka 

Ayu, unani 

Practtioners 

Board Bangalore   

43624

The Karnataka 

Ayu. Unani 

Practitioners 

Board Bangalore  

9865

The Karnataka 

Ayu, unani 

Practtioners 

Board Bangalore   

37691

College  Name

K.T.G. Ayu Med College 

Bangalore

SSAMC Haveri

S.S.A.M.C Haveri

S.S.A.M.C Haveri

DGM Ayu.           M. 

College   GADAG

SSAMC   Haveri

SSAMC Haveri

Desig-nation

Lecturer

Reader

Reader

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Reader

Lecturer

Duration

10.12.2018 to 

10.12.2023

11.12.2023 to 

02.08.2024

03.08.2024 to 

till today

25.04.2025 to 

till today

01.07.1995         

to till today

25.12.1988 to 

22.08.1992

25.08.1992 to 

24.08.1997

25.08.1997 to 

24.08.2002

12.11.2022 to 

till today

PG Qualification 

with subject 

(University & Year)

MD RGUHS 

Bangalore  Sept-

2018   Samhita 

Siddhanta

MD RGUHS 

Bangalore  April-

2025       Ayurveda 

Samhita Siddhanta     

MA-1992 Mysore 

University     

(sanskrit) 

Appointed Before -

1989

MD  RGUHS 

Bangalore   Oct-

2022    Rachana 

Shareera

UG Qualification 

(University & Year)

BAMS RGUHS 

Bangaore 

BAMS  RGUHS 

Bangalore February-

2020

BA-1986 Mysore 

University

BAMS Karnataka 

university 

Dharawad April-

1988 

KLE University 

Belgaum   Jan-2017

Date of Birth

12.11.1990

29.08.1996

15.11.1962

07.05.1966

05-06-1994

Father's Name

NEMICHANDRA

MOHAMMED 

YOUSUF

PATTADAMALLIKA

RJUNASWAMI

NAGAPPA

MAHDEV

First Name & Surname

Dr. SANMATI N 

BASAPUR  

(AYSS00605)

Dr. SHADABBANU 

LALANAVAR 

(AYSS02236)

SHRI SHIVAYOGI 

SWAMIJI    

(AYSN00004)

Dr. 

CHANDRASHEKHAR 

GOUDAR   

(AYXX00108)

Dr. PRIYANKA M 

HIREMATH

TEACHING STAFF 

Sl.  

No

1

2

3

4

5



20.05.2007 to 

30.09.2009

Lecturer AVS Ayu Med College 

Bijapur

07.07.2017 to 

30.11.2017

Reader Bhargav Ayu College 

Dahemi

01.02.2024 to 

till today

Professor

DEPARTMENT OF SHAREERA KRIYA

DEPARTMENT OF DRAVYAGUNA

698107292714

ARHPM4409R

453682163299

DOYPS5059Q

706355811056

DPDPP1424J

9916542848

9448966507

7406499657

The KAUP Board 

Bangalore   13047

The Karnataka 

Ayu, Unani 

Practitioners 

Board Bangalore 

20990

The Karnataka 

Ayu, Unani 

Practitioners 

Board Bangalore  

44461

BVVS Ayu med College 

Baglkot

BVVS Ayu med College 

Baglkot

Bhargav Ayu College 

Dahemi

 SSAMC Haveri

S.S.A.M.C Haveri

S.S.A.M.C Haveri

Lecturer

Reader

Prof.

Prof.

Lecturer

Reader

Lecturer

23.04.2025 to 

till today

01.10.2009 to 

31.07.2012

01.08.2012 to 

01.07.2017

01.12.2017 to 

29.09.2018

01.10.2018 to 

till today

25.06.2010          

to 09.05.2018 

10.05.2018 t o 

31.01.2024

MD RGUHS 

Bangalore April - 

2007                   

Ayurveda Siddhanta

MD RGUHS 

Bangalore    May-

2010           Dravya 

Guna

MD                       

RGUHS Bangalroe         

    April-2025  

Dravyaguna

BAMS                        

Karnataka 

University 

Dharawad Dec-1998

BAMS                            

RGUHS Bangalore   

March                             

  2006

BAMS RGUHS 

Bangaore   Feb-2020

11.05.1975

01.06.1983

03.08.1997

NEELAKANTH

SIDDAPPA

SIDDANAGOUDA

Dr. PRAKASH MURADI   

 (AYSS00226)

Dr. SUTTAKOTI 

DAYANANDA   

(AYDG00055)

Dr. VINAYAK S PATIL 

(AYDG02105)

6

7

8



16.01.2021 to 

04.03.2023
Lecturer SSAMC Haveri

08.03.2023 to 

31.03.2023
Lecturer Bharati AMC Durg

01.04.2023 to 

20.12.2023
Reader Bharati AMC Durg

23.12.2023 to 

20.06.2024
Reader RNKM AMC  Indore

743630459125

DUPPM3656E

30.10.2013 to 

11.11.2018
Lecturer S.S.A.M.C Haveri

18.08.2025 to 

till today Professor S.S.A.M.C Haveri BDBPG3356G

HMGPK1699A

S.S.A.M.C Haveri

DEPARTMENT OF RASASHATRA & BHAISAJYA KALPANA

DEPARTMENT OF ROGANIDAN

811714798501

AWLPH4704K

530215405841

937206893790

8105183150

7019139619

8880709512

94484 58592

The Karnataka 

Ayu, Unani 

Practitioners 

Board Bangalore 

25631

The Karnataka 

Ayu, unani 

Practtioners 

Board Bangalore   

41483

The Karnataka 

Ayu, unani 

Practtioners 

Board Bangalore   

26236 

The Karnataka 

Ayu, Unani 

Practitioners 

Board Bangalore  

37717
S.S.A.M.C Haveri

Amruta AMC 

Chitradurga

SSAMC Haveri

SSAMC Haveri

Lecturer

Reader

Lecturer

Reader

Lecturer

04.01.2018 to 

15.01.2021  

30.05.2025 to 

till today

28.02.2024 to 

till today

17.01.2022 to 

Till Today

12.11.2018 to   

17.08.2025

MD RGUHS 

Bangalore                   

Oct-2016       

Rasashastra

MD RGUHS 

Bangalore January-

2024       

Rasashastra & 

Bhaisajya Kalpana     

MD Gujarat 

Ayurveda university  

 August-2013   Roga  

 Nidan  

MD        RGUHS 

Bangalore 

November-2021         

BAMS                         

RGUHS Bangalore 

Jan- 2009

BAMS  RGUHS 

Bangalore February-

2019

BAMS    RGUHS 

Bangalore   Feb-

2009

BAMS      KLE 

University January-

2017

01.06.1986

10.09.1995

10.05.1987

22.05.1962

GURULINGAPPA 

HAVERI

NINGAPPA

SHANKARAPPA

CHANNABASAPPA

Dr. VEERANNA 

HAVERI   (AYRB00328)

Dr. SRIKANTHA 

MUDUKANNANAVARA 

(AYRB02020)

Dr. JYOTI 

GUBBANNANAVAR  

(AYRN00028)

Dr. PRIYANKA 

KALLIHAL  

(AYRN00879)

9

10

11

12



17.10.2005 to 

25.01.2010 Lecturer SSAMC Haveri

29.01.2010 to 

16.10.2010 Lecturer Sri JGSAMC Koppal

17.10.2010 to 

16.01.2015 Reader Sri JGSAMC Koppal

17.01.2015 to  

16.07.2021 Prof. Sri JGSAMC Koppal

17.07.2021  to 

till today Prof. SSAMC Haveri

24.12.2019  to   

29.01.2025 

Lecturer SSAMC Haveri 976888286474

30.01.2025  to 

till today

Reader SSAMC Haveri CRYPA5104J

28.12.2017 to 

27.12.2024

Lecturer S.S.A.M.C Haveri 945690277199

28.12.2024 to 

till today

Reader S.S.A.M.C Haveri EVTPK2330H

DEPARTMENT OF SWASTHVRITTA

DEPARTMENT OF AGADA TANTRA

851777286644

AZRPP9054D

975855303244

AQNPA3333K

9448229840

8088434112

9482552039

9742911961

The Karnataka 

Ayu, Unani 

Practitioners 

Board Bangalore  

14642

The Karnataka 

Ayu, Unani 

Practitioners 

Board Bangalore  

33932

The Karnataka 

Ayu, Unani 

Practitioners 

Board Bangalore 

15980

The Karnataka 

Ayu, Unani 

Practitioners 

Board Bangalore 

26683

S.S.A.M.C Haveri

S.S.A.M.C Haveri

S.S.A.M.C Haveri

Lecturer

Reader

Prof

15.05.2007 to          

    14.05.2012

15.05.2012           

to 01.11.2018

02.11.2018 to 

till today

MD RGUHS 

Bangalore                   

OCT-2019  

Kayachikitsa

MD RGUHS 

Bangalore April-

2007   Rasashastra

MD RGUHS 

Bangalore    Oct-

2015       Rasashatra

MD RGUHS 

Bangalore    2005  

Swasthvritta

BAMS                          

RGUHS Bangalore 

November            

2002

BAMS                          

RGUHS Bangalore                    

               Jan-                           

          200

Karnataka 

Univeirsity  2000

BAMS RGUHS 

Bangalore DEC-2014

17.06.1986

20.04.1975

25.05.1992

31.08.1979

BHOJARAJ

HANUMANTAGOU

D

SHREE SHAILAPPA

AMARAPPA

Dr GUHESHWAR B 

PATIL  (AYSV00163)

Dr. KALLANAGOUD  

AJJAPPAGOUDRA  

(AYKC02446)

Dr.SHARANABASAPPA 

S.                         

(AYRB00042)

Dr GEETHA SAWKAR   

(AYRB00045)

13

14

15

16



17.12.2018 to  

02.10.2019 Lecturer SSAMC Haveri

03.10.2019  to 

27.12.2024 Reader SSAMC Haveri

28.12.2024  to 

till today Professor SSAMC Haveri

CXTPN5612B

EMMPS2126F

08.12.2018 to 

08.12.2023 Lecturer Jain AGM AMC Varur

09.12.2023 to 

02.07.2025 Reader Jain AGM AMC Varur

03.07.2025 to 

till today

Reader S.S.A.M.C Haveri FUVPS1436L

20.12.2024  to  

till  today 

Reader S.S.A.M.C Haveri

DEPARTMENT OF PRASUTI TANTRA EVAM STREE ROGA

DEPARTMENT OF KAUMARYABHRITYA

431910466175

881158515915

999206493129

AWUPT0875A

338862337872

9986276434

9738837578

8123909037

8722643674

The Karnataka 

Ayu, Unani 

Practitioners 

Board Bangalore   

32533

The Karnataka 

Ayu, Unani 

Practitioners 

Board Bangalore 

25952

The Karnataka 

Ayu, Unani 

Practitioners 

Board Bangalore 

40116

The Karnataka 

Ayu, Unani 

Practitioners 

Board Bangalore 

32531

S.S.A.M.C Haveri

S.S.A.M.C Haveri

SJGSAMC Koppal

RAMC Banglore

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

16.12.2019  to 

19.12.2024

18.02.2014 to 

30.09.2014

20.10.2014 to 

12.10.2018

12.11.2022  to 

till today

MS RGUHS 

Bangalore  Nov-

2013 Prasuti evam 

Stree Roga

MS RGUHS                

Oct-2022 ( Prasuti 

Evam Stri Roga)

MD RGUHS 

Bangalore                    

Oct-2019            

Kayachikitsa

MD   RGUHS 

Bangalore   Sept-

2018                

Kayachikitsa

BAMS RGUHS 

Bangalore Jan-2009

BAMS                            

RGUHS Bangalore       

  Sept-2017

BAMS                          

RGUHS               

Bangalore                 

Dec                         

2013

BAMS  RGUHS 

Bangalore            Dec-

2013

18.06.1986

10.09.1993

12.06.1990

13.02.1991

DEVIPRASAD S.

MALLESHAPPA

CHENNAVEERAYY

A MULIMATH

BASHIRAHEMED

Dr. DEEPA M 

NELAGUDDAD

Dr. SHIVKUMAR 

MULIMATH 

(AYKC02317)

Dr. IRFANAHMED 

SHYABAL B  

(AYKC00165)

Dr. TEJASWINI S. 

(AYPS00877)

19

20

17

18



30.12.2017 to 

31.01.2024
Lecturer 214528643868

01.02.2024 to 

till today
Reader AXWPM4237G

01.02.2024 to   

19.01.2025 Reader SSAMC Haveri

20.01.2025  to 

till today

Professor SSAMC Haveri

648798624091

BBZPT4764K

SSAMC Haveri

DEPARTMENT OF KAYACHIKITSA

DEPARTMENT OF SHALAKYA TANTRA 

AMBPY4630R

577011605991

ASDPP0174B

806246230573

EJDPS1449P

689528463290

9945194010

9844742170

9686999930

9986915111

9632660889

The Karnataka 

Ayu, Unani 

Practitioners 

Board Bangalore  

12926

The Karnataka 

Ayu, Unani 

Practitioners 

Board Bangalore 

29272

The Karnataka 

Ayu, unani 

Practtioners 

Board Bangalore 

17775

The Karnataka 

Ayu, unani 

Practtioners 

Board Bangalore   

25783

The Karnataka 

Ayu, unani 

Practtioners 

Board Bangalore   

40554

S.S.A.M.C Haveri

SSAMC Haveri

SSAMC Haveri

SSAMC        Haveri

SSAMC        Haveri

SSAMC        HaveriProf

Lecturer

Reader

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Reader

21.12.2021 to 

till today

07.02.2014  to  

31.01.2024 

28.02.2024 to 

till today

15.10.2003 to 

14.10.2008

15.10.2008           

14.10.2013

15.10.2013 to 

till today

01.12.2015 to 

20.12.2021

MD Kayachikitsa   

RGUHS Banglore    

Oct-2017

MS RGUHS 

Bangalore                   

Nov-2013    

Shalakya  Tantra

MS-Shalakya Tantra  

 RGUHS Bangalore 

January-2024       

MD RGUHS 

Bangalore October-

2003            

Kayachikitsa

MD                       

RGUHS Bangalroe         

    Oct-2015     Mano 

Vignana avum 

Manasaroga            

RGUHS Bangalore  

Jan- 2009

BAMS  RGUHS 

Bangalore   

September-2018

BAMS Karnataka  

University  

Dharawad 

December             

1998

RGUHS Bangalore 

Jan-2011

BAMS RGUHS 

Banglore        May-

2004

14-08-1986

24.05.1995

25.01.1976

22-07-1988

04.11.1980

MALLIKARJUNA

SUBHASA GOUDA 

PATIL

KARABASANAGOU

DA

CHANNABASAYYA

ABDULRUB

Dr. PRASANNA KUMAR 

PATIL      (AYKC00106)

Dr. SHIDDANAGOUDA 

BHISHTANAGOUDA 

(AYKC00094)

Dr. KAVITA C. 

MULUKOMPIMATH 

(AYKC00093)

Dr. BIBIAMEENA 

YALLAPUR           

(AYSK00021)

Dr. SHREEKANTA 

TIPPANNANAVAR 

(AYSK01267)

21

22

23

24

25



02.11.2018 to 

till today Prof. S.S.A.M.C Haveri

19.10.2006 to 

18.10.2011 Lecturer S.S.A.M.C Haveri 677715987212

19.10.2011  to 

31.01.2024 Reader S.S.A.M.C Haveri

 01.02.2024  to 

30.09.2024 Professor S.S.A.M.C Haveri

01.10.2024 to  

till today Professor S.S.A.M.C Haveri

10.12.2015 to 

08.12.2016 Lecturer
TMAE, AMC Hospete

09.12.2016 to 

09.12.2020 Lecturer

S.J. AMC Koppal

10.12.2020 to 

29.03.2021 Reader
S.J. AMC Koppal

30.03.2021 to 

Till Today Reader S.S.A.M.C Haveri

27 Dr. SATISH ANNIGERI       

    (AYST00039)

SANGAPPA 24.10.1978 BAMS                          

RGUHS                      

Bangalore                    

April- 2001

MS RGUHS 

Bangalore 

September-2006       

Shalya Tantra

DEPARTMENT OF SHALYA TANTRA

DEPARTMENT OF PANCHAKARMA

316472440117

AVPPK1662A

282962879115

GUHPS1286M

528080061903

ANDPD6793M

528730933597

EMQPR7568G

AOAPA5420N

81970 50752

9980084800

9731533162

9886496992

9448888117

The Karnataka 

Ayu, Unani 

Practitioners 

Board Bangalore 

14802

The Karnataka 

Ayu, unani 

Practtioners 

Board Bangalore   

38063

The Karnataka 

Ayu, Unani 

Practitioners 

Board Bangalore 

15285

The Karnataka 

Ayu, Unani 

Practitioners 

Board Bangalore 

13261

The Karnataka 

Ayu, Unani 

Practitioners 

Board Bangalore 

28211

SSAMC Haveri

S.S.A.M.C Haveri

S.S.A.M.C Haveri

S.S.A.M.C Haveri

S.S.A.M.C Haveri

Lecturer

Reader

Lecturer

Lecturer

Reader

23.02.2023  to 

till today

22.10.2005  to                      

                 

21.10.2010

22.10.2010   to                         

                     

01.11.2018

05.09.2017 to 

06.11.2022

07.112022 to till 

today

MS RGUHS 

Bangalore 

September-2005                   

            Shalya Tantra

MS RGUHS 

Bangalore  OCT-

2015   Shalya Tantra

MD                       

RGUHUS Bangalroe         

       April-2017                 

     Panchakarma

MD RGUHS 

Bangalore                   

Oct-2022  

Panchakarma

BAMS-Karnataka 

Unversity 

Dharawad 

karnataka      May                                

                          1999

BAMS RGUHS 

Bangaore   DEC-

2009

Karnataka 

Univeirsity  May-

2001

BAMS RGUHS 

Bangalore  Feb- 

2017

10.07.1976

31.05.1988

15.06.1977

01.06.1994

AMARAPPA

TIMMARADDI

NAGANAGOUDA

SUBANSAHEB

Dr. SHIVANAND 

KEMBHAVI         

(AYST00053)

Dr. SHILPA KARADDI 

(AYST00450)

Dr. SANGAMESHWAR 

DODDAGOUDAR      

(AYPK00044)

Dr RAHEENA B. 

(AYPK01262)

28

29

30

26



1

Mr. SHASHIDHAR 

NAGAVAND

SOMASHEKHAR 08.03.1991 BA  - 2012 

Karnataka 

University 

Dharawad

PG Diploma in 

Yoga Studies  -

2015  Karnataka 

University 

Dharawad

15.12.2016  to 

till today

Lecturer S.S.A.M.C Haveri Yoga 9964485236

808993123986  

BJLPN5930P

2

Mr. SHASHIKUMAR 

TOTAGER

NINGAPPA 19.07.1992 B.Sc Karnataka 

University 

Dharawad

M.Sc. Statistic  

Karnata University 

Dharawad

15.12.2016  to 

till today

Lecturer S.S.A.M.C Haveri Biostatistician 9844833491

346665798046    

PART TIME STAFF


